Print
HP PageWide Managed
P55250dw Printer
HP Managed MFPs and printers are optimized for managed
environments. Offering increased monthly page volumes and fewer
interventions, this portfolio of products can help reduce printing
and copying costs. See your HP Authorized Reseller for details.
The most affordable colour printer in its class2

To learn more, visit hp.com
Short data sheet | HP PageWide Managed P55250dw Printer
Ordering information
Number Description
J6U55D HP PageWide Managed P55250dw Printer
Replacement cartridges
Number Description
L0R97AA HP 975A Black Original PageWide Cartridge
L0R88AA  HP 975A Cyan Original PageWide Cartridge
L0R91AA  HP 975A Magenta Original PageWide Cartridge
L0R94AA  HP 975A Yellow Original PageWide Cartridge
L0S09AA  HP 975X High Yield Black Original PageWide Cartridge
L0S00AA  HP 975X High Yield Cyan Original PageWide Cartridge
L0S03AA  HP 975X High Yield Magenta Original PageWide Cartridge
L0S06AA  HP 975X High Yield Yellow Original PageWide Cartridge
L0R08A HP 976Y Extra High Yield Black Original PageWide Cartridge
L0R05A HP 976Y Extra High Yield Cyan Original PageWide Cartridge
L0R06A HP 976Y Extra High Yield Magenta Original PageWide
Cartridge